
SPRING 2012 
University Campus Tours 
Are you thinking about transferring to a four-year university? If so, sign-up for 

one of our free campus tours! They are an excellent opportunity for you to see 
the campus, meet with campus representatives, and explore the various  

campus services.  

Date/Time Campus  Sign-Up Information 
(Transfer Center-Bldg. 55) 

Friday, March 16 
7:00 a.m.—5:00 p.m. 

UCLAUCLAUCLAUCLA    Sign-up between  
Mon., Feb. 27—Wed., March 14 

Friday, March 23 
8:00 a.m.—4:30 p.m. 

CSU San Bernardino CSU San Bernardino CSU San Bernardino CSU San Bernardino     
    

Sign-up between 
Wed., Feb. 29-Wed., March 21 

Friday, April 20 
8:00 a.m.—4:30 p.m. 

CSU FullertonCSU FullertonCSU FullertonCSU Fullerton    Sign-up between  
Wed., March 28-Wed., April 18 

Friday, April 27 
7:45 a.m.—4:30 p.m. 

CSU Los AngelesCSU Los AngelesCSU Los AngelesCSU Los Angeles    Sign-up between  
Wed., March 28-Wed. April 25 

Friday, May 4 
6:45 a.m.—5:00 p.m. 

UC San DiegoUC San DiegoUC San DiegoUC San Diego    Sign-up between  
Wed., April 11—Wed., May 2 

Friday, May 11 
8:45 a.m.—4:30 p.m. 

UC IrvineUC IrvineUC IrvineUC Irvine    Sign-up between  
Wed., April 18—Wed., May 9 

Friday, May 18  
8:15 a.m.—3:30 p.m. 

Loma Linda Loma Linda Loma Linda Loma Linda     
UniversityUniversityUniversityUniversity    

Sign-up between  
Wed., April 25-Wed., May 16 

www.vvc.edu/transfer-center 
Facebook: VVC Transfer Center 
Twitter: VVCTransferCtr 

Victor Valley College 
Transfer Center 

Phone: 760-245-4271 ext. 2139 
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